
HISTORIC PRESERVATION BOARD MEETING DATES – 2026 
 
 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Thursday, July 16, 2026 

Thursday, August 13, 2026 

Thursday, September 17, 2026 

Thursday, October 15, 2026 

Thursday, November 19, 2026 

Thursday, December 17, 2026 

 
 

Note: Dates are tentative and are subject to change. 
 
 
 
 

The City of Coral Gables will be closed in observance of the following holidays: 
 

New Year’s Day (observed)  Thursday, January 1 
Martin Luther King Day  Monday, January 19 
Presidents Day    Monday February 16 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 25 
Juneteenth    Friday, June 19 
Independence Day   Friday, July 3 
Labor Day    Monday, September 7 
Patriot’s Day    Friday, September 11 
Veteran’s Day (observed)  Wednesday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 26 
Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 27 
Day Before Christmas   Thursday, December 24 
Christmas Day    Friday, December 25 

 
 
  


